LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
MHB100 SERIES
Ultra High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-32
BAYLIGHTER™

DRP8
BACK PLATE CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 07/17/2015
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
OPTICAL
OPTION
EXAMPLE UNV16MHB100 4M 4E5HSR CA
SPECIFIED
CROSS SECTION
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
M= Miniature Bi-PinT5
6"
46"
6"
46"
DOORFRAME INFORMATION
CROSS SECTION
FS - Flat Steel
W - White Enamel
B - Black Enamel
FS W
FINISHES
STYLES
46"
46"
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.V-HOOK ACCESS PLATE
30_5/8"
22_½"
30_5/8"
11_¼" 11_¼"
3/8-16 THREADED INSERT
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
DOOR FRAME
OPTICS
WIRING
LABELS
46" X 46" metal sided high bay luminaire for ultra high bay applications.
20 ga. cold rolled steel welded construction, painted after fabrication.Quarter turn rotary locking lampholders standard.
Baked white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90%, painted after fabrication.
Enhanced aluminum reflectors, 95% reflectance. High reflectance white aluminum reflector available.
20 gauge cold rolled steel door frame with safety cables, T-hinges and spring loaded latches. Safety cabels attached.
Available with various high impact acrylic or polycarbonate lenses.
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
Multi-level s of witching available as specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO. 10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL 626-454-8300 | FAX 626-454-8399 | www.lalighting.com
Page C-32-FL-Photometric
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
rev. 07/17/2015
PAGE 1
Lumen Output = 51771 lumens
Luminaire Efficiency = 86.3%
TEST NO.=LA-T0734-1
LAMP TYPE=F54T5HO
NO. OF LAMP=12
LUMENS PER LAMP=5000